


Contact  Informat ion  
PASTORAL TEAM 
 

Pastor 
Father Patrick Beno...(920) 494-2534 

stagnesparishoffice@netnet.net 
 

Parish Deacon 
Deacon Greg Rotherham………….  
 (920) 494-2534 
 stagnesparishoffice@netnet.net 

 

Pastoral Minister ...........................  
 (920) 494-2534                     

 

Evangelization & Ministries Coordinator  
Gail Eichhorn ......... (920) 494-2534 

ministry@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Coordinator of Religious Education 
Donna Schuld ......... (920) 494-6450 

education@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Religious Education/Youth Ministry  
Assistant  
Lisa Urick ................ (920) 494-6450 

yminister@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Coordinator of Liturgy 
Carol Kekula .......... (920) 494-1931 

      ckekula@gracesystem.org 
 

 

PARISH STAFF 
 

Parish Office ......... (920) 494-2534 
stagnesparishoffice@netnet.net 

 

Business Manager/Accountant 
Deacon Rob Hendricks .......................  
                           (920) 494-2534 

 manager@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Secretary/Receptionist 
Renata Hruska ....... (920) 494-2534 

stagnesparishoffice@netnet.net 
 

Religious Education Secretary 
Maureen Nesvacil ..(920) 494-6450 

resecretary@stagnesgreenbay.org 
 

Music 
Joyce Long ............. (920) 660-4481 

musiclady41@hotmail.com 
 

Maintenance Coordinator 
Mike Schlumpf ....... (920) 494-2534 
maintenance@stagnesgreenbay.org 

 

HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL (920) 494-1931 
   Principal - Jere Kubuske ...................  

jkubuske@gracesystem.org 
 

ST. AGNES CONVENT 
   Franciscan Sisters of Christian Charity 

St. Philip 

Neri 

May 26 

 

St. 

Augustine  

of Canterbury 

May 27 

This Week’s 

Saints 

St. Rita 

of Cascia 

May 22 

 

St. Bede the 

Venerable 

May 25 

 

St. Gregory 

VII 

May 25 

 

St. Mary 

Magdalene  

de’ Pazzi 

May 25 
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Support the Advertisers That Support Our Bulletin !Support the Advertisers That Support Our Bulletin !

BLINDAUER’S
Sheet Metal – Roofing

Dean Englebert

1227 S. Broadway    437-1332

G
Parish 

Member

REEN BAY	 Locally Owned

LASS, INC
2001 Commercial Way, Green Bay, WI 54311
920-465-8842 Tel       920-465-9626 Fax
patrick@greenbayglass.com
www.greenbayglass.com

Jim Beining*
Parishioner

Wisconsin Financial
Wealth Management

920.965.7722
jbeining@wisconsinfinancial.com

*Securities offered through registered representatives of  The O.N.Equity Sales Company, Member of FINRA/SIPC.   
One Financial Way, Cincinnati, Ohio 45242 (513) 794-6794

Vande Castle S.C.
Wm. Vande Castle and Ted Warpinski

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

303 S. JEFFERSON ST., GREEN BAY, WI 54305
(920) 435-3599 • www.vandecastlesc.com

Star Electric Service, Inc.
SERVING THE AREA SINCE 1947

Residential • Industrial • Commercial
• Maintenance   • New Construction   • Service Upgrades   • Remodeling

STATE CERTIFIED - FULLY INSURED
1142 Velp Ave • Green Bay

Locally Owned & Operated For Over 67 Years
920-499-0011

floral arrangements
silk flowers

silk greens & trees
floral design

unique giftware
fountains, statuary

Christmas trees & trim
patio furniture
home furniture499-0676

Craig A. Francois
REALTOR®  •  Parish Member

(920) 660-4266 • cell
cfrancois@shorewest.com • www.shorewest.com

839 Lombardi Avenue, Green Bay, WI 54304

 

1963 Holmgren Way 
Green Bay, WI 54304

www.thestadiumview.com

Preferred Banquet Facility for St. Agnes Events!

           Sell & Buy with Di
Diane Campshure Walczyk 

ABR, CRS, GRI, SRES
Office: 920.425.8804   Cell: 920.621.9659 

campshure@resource1gb.com
www.moving2greenbay.com

RAISE-RITE.COM

877-407-2473

LET’S GROW YOUR BUSINESS
Place Your Ad Here and Support Our Parish!

CONTACT ME  Vince Olson

volson@4LPi.com • (800) 950-9952 x2529

IF YOU LIVE ALONE
MDMedAlert!™

4 Ambulance/Police  
4 Family/Friends 
4 GPS & Fall Alert $1995

/mo.

As Low As

md-medalert.com
800.808.9294

CALL NOW!


